OVERVIEW
The ADAPTIVE POWER 3B Series Programmable DC Electronic Loads are
ideally suited for testing AC power supplies, frequency converters, DC/AC
inverters, Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS) and transformers. With
their ability to support sinusoidal and non-sinusoidal AC voltage wave-
forms alike, the 3B Series loads can support a wide variety of AC test re-
quirements.
Target applications for these loads are research & development, production

#8APS-LD3BSERIES 0314A
3B SERIES AC & DC LOADS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Line 1: Specify DC Load Model:
3B0xx-xx Chassis or Cabinet System
Line 2: Specify Load Cable Option. (See Table)
Available Load Cable Options:
AC Input Voltage
Please specify AC Line input voltage at the ship-to location on
the order as either 120Vac or 230Vac.
Included in Mainframe Ship kit:
• User Manuals in PDF Format on CD ROM.
• AC Line Cord.
• Rack Handles (detached).
• Voltage Sense Input BNC Connector
• Banana Jack, Red
• Banana Jack, Black
• Spade Lugs (2)
• Certificate of Conformance.
Option P/N Description MOQ
OPT-C1KA1 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 1 meter 2
OPT-C1KA2 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 2 meter 2
OPT-C1KA3 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 3 meter 2
OPT-C1KA4 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 4 meter 2
OPT-C1KA5 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 5 meter 2